
2013-2014 DES EMPLOYEE 
BENEFIT PROGRAM 

Purchase tickets online at www.suns.com/destix   
Enter Password: DES  

No Additional Fees for purchasing online 
Tickets will be emailed directly to the email 

address you use to set up your online account. 
 

Games are 7:00PM start unless noted below: 
All Sunday games are 6:00PM start 

Friday February 28th is an 8:30PM start 

 
Lower Level tickets include a Suns Replica Jersey 

Blue Moon tickets include food and beverage 
(Blue Moon does not include replica jersey)  

Upper Level tickets include a Suns Drawstring Bag 

 
Tickets are based on availability.  

All Sales are Final. No refunds or exchanges. 
Questions contact David Segal dsegal@suns.com  

DES Rate Face Value DES Rate Face Value DES Rate Face Vaue DES Rate Face Value

20-Nov Wed SAC 152.00$    184.75$    52.00$         56.75$        33.00$            35.75$            20.00$         24.75$        

27-Nov Wed POR 199.00$    243.75$    82.00$         96.75$        55.00$            63.75$            28.00$         40.75$        

30-Nov Sat UTA 189.00$    231.75$    64.00$         73.75$        44.00$            46.75$            25.00$         32.75$        

6-Dec Fri TOR 189.00$    231.75$    64.00$         73.75$        44.00$            46.75$            25.00$         32.75$        

13-Dec Fri SAC 152.00$    184.75$    52.00$         56.75$        33.00$            35.75$            20.00$         24.75$        

15-Dec Sun GS 199.00$    243.75$    82.00$         96.75$        55.00$            63.75$            28.00$         40.75$        

18-Dec Wed SA 224.00$    274.75$    102.00$      123.75$     67.00$            77.75$            38.00$         50.75$        

21-Dec Sat DAL 189.00$    231.75$    64.00$         73.75$        44.00$            46.75$            25.00$         32.75$        

23-Dec Mon LAL 444.00$    550.75$    237.00$      303.75$     155.00$          194.75$          92.00$         124.75$      

28-Dec Sat PHI 224.00$    274.75$    102.00$      123.75$     67.00$            77.75$            38.00$         50.75$        

2-Jan Thur MEM 199.00$    243.75$    82.00$         96.75$        55.00$            63.75$            28.00$         40.75$        

4-Jan Sat MIL 189.00$    231.75$    64.00$         73.75$        44.00$            46.75$            25.00$         32.75$        

15-Jan Wed LAL 268.00$    329.75$    149.00$      186.75$     96.00$            115.75$          54.00$         70.75$        

17-Jan Fri DAL 199.00$    243.75$    82.00$         96.75$        55.00$            63.75$            28.00$         40.75$        

19-Jan Sun DEN 189.00$    231.75$    64.00$         73.75$        44.00$            46.75$            25.00$         32.75$        

22-Jan Wed IND 189.00$    231.75$    64.00$         73.75$        44.00$            46.75$            25.00$         32.75$        

24-Jan Fri WAS 199.00$    243.75$    82.00$         96.75$        55.00$            63.75$            28.00$         40.75$        

1-Feb Sat CHA 189.00$    231.75$    64.00$         73.75$        44.00$            46.75$            25.00$         32.75$        

4-Feb Tues CHI 224.00$    274.75$    102.00$      123.75$     67.00$            77.75$            38.00$         50.75$        

8-Feb Sat GS 224.00$    274.75$    102.00$      123.75$     67.00$            77.75$            38.00$         50.75$        

11-Feb Tues MIA 444.00$    550.75$    237.00$      303.75$     155.00$          194.75$          92.00$         124.75$      

19-Feb Wed BOS 224.00$    274.75$    102.00$      123.75$     67.00$            77.75$            38.00$         50.75$        

21-Feb Fri SA 224.00$    274.75$    102.00$      123.75$     67.00$            77.75$            38.00$         50.75$        

23-Feb Sun HOU 391.00$    483.75$    214.00$      273.75$     136.00$          169.75$          81.00$         108.75$      

25-Feb Tues MIN 152.00$    184.75$    52.00$         56.75$        33.00$            35.75$            20.00$         24.75$        

28-Feb Fri NOR 199.00$    243.75$    82.00$         96.75$        55.00$            63.75$            28.00$         40.75$        

2-Mar Sun ATL 189.00$    231.75$    64.00$         73.75$        44.00$            46.75$            25.00$         32.75$        

4-Mar Tues LAC 268.00$    329.75$    149.00$      186.75$     96.00$            115.75$          54.00$         70.75$        

6-Mar Thur OKC 268.00$    329.75$    149.00$      186.75$     96.00$            115.75$          54.00$         70.75$        

12-Mar Wed CLE 199.00$    243.75$    82.00$         96.75$        55.00$            63.75$            28.00$         40.75$        

19-Mar Wed ORL 152.00$    184.75$    52.00$         56.75$        33.00$            35.75$            20.00$         24.75$        

21-Mar Fri DET 189.00$    231.75$    64.00$         73.75$        44.00$            46.75$            25.00$         32.75$        

28-Mar Fri NY 391.00$    483.75$    214.00$      273.75$     136.00$          169.75$          81.00$         108.75$      

2-Apr Wed LAC 268.00$    329.75$    149.00$      186.75$     96.00$            115.75$          54.00$         70.75$        

6-Apr Sun OKC 224.00$    274.75$    102.00$      123.75$     67.00$            77.75$            38.00$         50.75$        

14-Apr Mon MEM 199.00$    243.75$    82.00$         96.75$        55.00$            63.75$            28.00$         40.75$        

Lower Level Blue Moon 

Sideline Rows 2-7 

Lower Level Curve     

Rows 9-19

Lower Level Baseline        

Rows 10-28 

 Upper Level                   

Rows 2-14

Date Day Opponent

http://www.suns.com/destix
mailto:dsegal@suns.com

